 Craftech, 264, I floor, Mulay I Square,
Opp. Siemens, MIDC, Ambad,
Nashik – 422010, INDIA
Email: info@craftech.co.in
Enhancing Business Performance
Information in the datasheet is subject to modification without prior notice
Technical Data Sheet
  Technical Specifications
Ordering Code:
Input Voltage
P/N
With Acknowledgement
P/N
Without Acknowledgement
230 VAC CR-EHACK-230-AD CR-EH-230-AD
24-230V AC/DC CR-EHACK-24-230-AD CR-EH-24-230-AD
Note: dB Level varies with the environmental/surrounding condition in which it is measured.
Mechanical
Mounting Flush Mounting
Dimension